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(D) 62.5/125um Duplex cable OD3 Omm
; . T CAP
sccap @ FC/UPC Multimode Boot STCA
@ ST/UPC Multmode Boot
: Length
Optical : :
Type # in Article #
VFA_LCST_ Mode | \eters

VFA1LCSTOM1 1 904-00561
VFA2LCSTOM1 OM1 2 904-00562
OM1, OM2, OM3 or OS2 VFA3LCSTOM! 3 |904-00563
Length VFABLCSTOM1 6 904-00906
VFA1LCSTOM2 1 904-00498
VFA2LCSTOM2| OM2 2 904-00499
VFA3LCSTOM2 3 904-00543
VFA1LCSTOM3 1 904-00470
VFA2LCSTOM3 oM3 2 904-00471
VFA3LCSTOM3 3 904-00473
VFA5LCSTOM3 5 904-00475
VFA1LCSTOS2 1 904-00600
VFA2LCSTOS2 | OS2 2 904-00601
VFA3LCSTOS2 3 904-00602
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